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Liste de résultats
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Tournoi international
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Nom

WILAIN Pierre-Luc
MURQLO Massimiliano
LAMBOLEY Benoit
DAVIDSON Raskyrie
FOSCHINI Gabriele
LALLEMENT Thimothee
NEIGER Antoine
SPEAR Jeff

BEAUDRY Philippe
CECI Claudio

FORNI {uca

KOLASA Matthew
RICCIARDELLI Antonio
REGENT Francois
MORENC Pablo

GANN Henry

REPETTT Giovanni
MEDARD Jufien
MIRACCO Luigi

BOCK Benedikt
PELLEGRINI Afberto
STETSIV Andrew
ZUCK Avery
Q'CONNELL Alexander
IACOMETTI Luca
LZARRA Nicola
HARTUNG Max
QLEINIK Daniel
SBRAGIA Stefano
STANISLAWSKI Albert
HOMER Daryi

GAL [Lukasz

KOLASA Thomas
QCHOCKI Aleksander
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
KIZILDAG Erdogan
MAILHES Pierre
WOINOWSKI lan
TSOURQUTAS Georges
NAVARRIA Enrico
MARINO Fabrizio
RUBERTI Alessio
KLEMKCW Kolja

VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
BEISHEIM Benedikt
MAHAFFEY Harrison
BONDI Niccolo
ARNOQULD Constant
FILIPPI Giantuca
CRUTCHETT Anthony
TONUCCI Giunio

Lieu
Ariccia

Date

Catégorie

19.11.2006 Junior

Nationalité
FRA
ITA
FRA
USA
ITA
FRA
FRA
USA
CAN
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
FRA
ESP
GBR
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
ITA
USA
LUSA
GBR
ITA
ITA
GER
POL
ITA
POL
USA
FOL
USA
LUSA
POL
TUR
FRA
POL
GRE

ITA
ITA

ITA
GER
BEL
GER
USA
ITA
FRA
ITA
'GBR
ITA

Arme
Sabre

Naiss.

13.12.87
08.04.88
05.12.87
23.01.89
25.08.90
29.02.88
27.02.87
28.06.88
16.03.87
22.04.87
08.04.88
02.07.87
01.10.87
12.01.87
12.10.89
30.09.88
03.08.88
25.08.87
07.01.88
21.07.87
14.06.88
19.09.88
22.02.89
17.04.88
28.04.87
25.12.87
08.10.89

Genre
M

07.11.88

13.02.90
18.12.87
16.07.90
10.12.87
11.12.90
15.05.90
18.12.87
10.01.87
07.01.89
06.09.89
23.09.87

03.01.89
11.05.90

24.04.87
02.04.87
15.01.88
22.04.87
08.05.90
21.05.88

28.01.88

07.09.89
31.03.88
02.04.88
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Epreuve
In_dividuel[e

Licence

13121987000
08041988008
05121987000

23011989000
25081990000

29021988001
27021987000
28061988000
16031987002
220041987001
08041988003
02071987001
01101987000
12011987000
12101985002
30091988001
03081988000
25081987000
07011988000
21071987000
14061988001
19051988000
22021989003
17041988000
28041987001

25121987003

08101989000
07111988003
13021990001
18121987003
16071990000
10121987002
11121990001
15051990000
18121887001
106011987000
07011989005
06091989002
23091987000

03011989002
11051990002

24041987002
02041987000
19011988002
22041987002
08051990000
210519880601

28011988000

07091989001
31031988000
02041988008
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MANCHENQ Guillermo
TALAAT Shadi |
GALLO Edorado
PREVENIOS Marinos
KQSCIELNIAKOWSKI Marcin
BAK Daniel

MAUCERI Aldo

RATON Sergio
WYSOCKI Joseph
KOSMAN Michal

ROSSI Nicola
NOVERRAZ Francois.
MARTINEZ LUIS Alejandro
PEREZ GARROTE Raul
JOBIN Paul

BIELEN Andrew

ROJAS Alejandro
SCHWARZ Gilbert

PEYA Jordi

NEMICHE Younes
MUSTACCHIA Paolo
WEILER Jules

LEWIS Nathaniel
CHARVIN Martin
GARCIA MIGUEL Marco
CRUTCHETT Alexander.
DUMONT Bertrand

DE GREGORIO Giovanni
FENWICK Steven
APITHY Yenl

COWNEY David

SARRIS Ioannis

PERRY Daniel
MARSHALL Stuart
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
EECUDERO Jorge
MOTTERSHEAD Thomas James
KINSELLA Dominic
ROCHAT Jonathan
ADLER Manuel

GAL Michal

LANGTON Valerian
HONEYBONE James
NIKOLIC Nikociai
MICHAILIDIS Fokas
GALLI Lukas
RATNESWARAN Maiyuran

ESP
EGY
ITA

GRE
POL
USA
ITA

ESP
USA
POL
ITA

SUI

ESP
ESP
FRA
USA
ESE
AUT
ESP
FRA

ITA

SUI
GBR
FRA
ESP
GBR
BEL
ITA
IRL
FRA
IRL
GRE
GBR
GBR
POL
ESP
GBR
GBR
SUI
AUT
POL
GBR
GBR
AUT
GRE
AUT
GBR

23.01.90
11.08.89
19.03.88
16.01.87
06.12.89
12.11.88
10.08.89
02.09.89
06.04.87
31.12.88
30.05.88
08.04.87
18.05.88
03.12.87
10.08.89
08.06.88
14.11.90
21,02.90
09.08.88
20.10.89
06.01.51
04.07.85
25,09.90
05.04,89
22.08.87
29.10.89

02.02.88

13.10.89

22.07.88

05.04.8%9
20.04.87
13.02.50
25.05.87
17.07.88
15.03.89
23.06.90
19.05.89
28.12.90
18,10.89
15.03.90
03.03,89
08.06.87
11.01.91
29.10.90
26.02.88
24.07.91
23.07.9C
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23011990000
110815885001

19031988002
16011987000
06121989003
12111988001
10081989004
02091989001
06041987000
31121988001
30051988000
08041987000
18051588002
03121987000
10081989006
08061988000
14111990000
21021990001
09081988000
20101989000
06011991001
04071985004
25091950000
05041989004
22081987002
29101989001
02021588000
13101989001
22071988000
05041989005
20041987000
13021990000
25051987003
17071588000
15031989000
23061990000
15051989003
28121990002
18101989001
19031990002
03031989000
08061987002
11011991000
26101990000
26021988000
24071991000
23071990001
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